Giivenlik 7/24 Diskleri

Uriin

2TB TOSHIBA 5400RPM S300 SATA3 128MB 7/24
HDWT720UZSVA

2TB SEAGATE SKYHAWK 256MB 7/24 ST2000VX017

2TB WD Purple SATA 6Gb/s 64MB DV 7x24 WD23PURZ

20TB TOSHIBA 7200R MG1O 7/24 SATA 512M
MG1OACA20TE

Marka

Toshiba

Seagate

Wd

Toshiba

Stok

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

69,00 USD

89,00 USD

120,00 USD

399,00 USD



